ACT 264 ADVISORY BOARD MEMBERS
 
	NAME
	EMAIL
	[bookmark: _GoBack]TERM EXPIRES
	TOWN
	POSITION TYPE

	Doug Norford
	dnorford@rmhsccn.org 
	3/31/2021
	Pittsford
	Provider

	Tiffiny Moore
	TiffinyM@WCMHS.ORG 
	3/31/2021
	Williston
	Provider

	Vacant 
	
	
	
	Provider

	Cinn Smith (Co-Chair)
	cinna@together.net 
	3/31/2019
	Fair Haven
	Parent

	Kristin Holsman-Francoeur
	kholsman-francoeur@acsu.org  
	3/31/2020
	Leicester
	Parent

	Teresa Sunderland
	tresewifey@gmail.com 
	3/31/2021
	Essex Jct.
	Parent

	Matt Wolf (Co-Chair)
	mwolf@vffcmh.org  
	3/31/2020
	Springfield
	Advocate

	Cindy Tabor
	ctabor@vffcmh.org 
	3/31/2021
	Barre
	Advocate

	Alice Maynard
	a_maynard@comcast.net 
	3/31/2019
	Underhill
	Advocate



